09 Eyliil 2024 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1 KAYAALPBEY (Kosmaz)
2 KUTADGU
3RIGEL
4.GURSELHAN (Kosmaz)
5JSSEVEN
6.HIRSO (Kosmaz)
7. MUHLISHAN (Kosmaz)
8.ATILIVBEYI
9.ESKi TOPRAK
10.8UZI AVCA
11.CAKARMAN
12.CETINREIS (Kosmaz)
13.VEZIRKOPRU
14 AYBENIZLIM (Kosmaz)
15.ERMERHAN
16.PUSLU DAG (Kosmaz)
17 AKYEL ABJ
18.HALID BEY (Kosmaz)
19.TAARUZ
20.KARACAHISAR
21.KARASAZAK (Kosmaz)

Yas
4dyka
4yda
4yaa
4ykg
4yaa
4yka
4yka
4yda
4dyaa
4yaa
4yka
4yka
4yka
4ykk
4yka
4yda
4yka
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yaa

Kayitlar
Handikap 15/DHOW/H2
1.)192.000 ¢
1)33.120%
Orijin(Baba - Anne)

TURBO- SANTIAGO

SARRAF - YEN ZUBEYDE
CANKARDESLER - SEKERCAN
TAVERNOGLU - MERCANHANM
TOMOZ BEY - BB

OGLUMEGE- ATICIKIZ
KAZBERT (RU) - TURBOCUKARDESLER
BABA MEVLUT - ATILIM

TUMOZ BEY - TOPRAK KOKUSU
CANKARDESLER - EBRAR
BATURSAH- HACCE

HZLITAY - OYUNBILEN

BABA MVEVLUT - BENGISU
SAADIN GUCU - AYBENZ
KUTLU ER- IRBMOK

BVBIR HAN - BURCUNLR
TURBO- ESINIM

TURBO - BERDANGULU
HSARBEY - ALSH VA
KAZBERT (RU) - MAVIVERAL

2))76.800 ¢
2)13248 ¢

Siklet
0
62
61
0
58,5

55,5
58
54,5
52,5
50

50

50
50

Sahip
CUN. YILDIZHAN
ERK. SAHIN
BAR. KARAGOZ
SEY. ERCAN
MEH. ALTIN
HAK. OZDEMR
MET. CELIK
ASL. SADIKOGLU
MUH. DARAVSHA
ERG. CAN
MUN. GOKCE
Z. MEH. KARAKOG
FER. GUNDUZ
MOM UNAL
I. SUA KUTLU
GUL. KIZILDAG
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
CEM TANER
MUH. YAGMURLU
ENG. KARABULUT
MET. CELIK

3.)38400 ¢
3)6.624 ¢

Antrendrii
B.CELTIK
F.AYESILBUDAK
ARNILDIZ
MANAT
E.TURAN
HUS.KARABULUT
E.KOCA
H.DEMRBAS
FERALTIN
K.SENGEL
TATES
KTURAN
Y.GUNDOGDI
B.AVCI
MMEHVET INAL
|.KIZILDAG
MOzGUL
T.CEKICI
E.GUN GUNES
G.TURAN
E.KOCA

Bursa Hipdromu (43. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum

HP
61
58
56
51
51
48
a7
45
50
43
42
41
39
39
30
27
28
28
26
26
13

4)19.200 ¢
4)3312+¢

Son6Y.
003132
039982
222255
093141
878768
345578
654562
827553
533019
218844
201390
357671
488061

1702
793776
980090
093497
73554
060000
909025

80-9

Son Kosu Tarihi
05.09.2024
23.08.2024
27.08.2024
22.08.2024
26.08.2024
03.09.2024
06.09.2024
23.08.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024
05.08.2024
26.08.2024
26.08.2024
03.09.2024
23.07.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024
28.08.2024
09.08.2024
03.09.2024
27.10.2023



